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ztráta ztráta

Čas Čas Čas Pořadí na … na I.

7 HZS Zlínského kraje 21,82 22,94 21,82 1 ##### 0,00 15

3 HZS Moravskoslezského kraje, ÚO Ostrava 21,92 999,00 21,92 2 0,10 0,10 12

2 HZSP DEZA a.s. Valašské Meziříčí 23,04 22,61 22,61 3 0,69 0,79 10

13 HZS Plzeňského kraje, ÚO Domažlice 22,68 27,53 22,68 4 0,07 0,86 8

10 HZS Středočeského kraje 23,12 29,65 23,12 5 0,44 1,30 6

11 HZS Pardubického kraje, ÚO Pardubice 27,44 23,98 23,98 6 0,86 2,16 5

9 HZS Jihočeského kraje 24,86 36,58 24,86 7 0,88 3,04 4

16 HZS Libereckého kraje 37,58 25,11 25,11 8 0,25 3,29 3

1 HZS Kraje Vysočina 27,76 25,56 25,56 9 0,45 3,74 2

8 HZS Moravskoslezského kraje, ÚO Frýdek Místek 31,92 25,60 25,60 10 0,04 3,78 1

18 HZS Olomouckého kraje, ÚO Přerov 38,39 26,02 26,02 11 0,42 4,20 1

14 HZS Plzeňského kraje, ÚO Plzeň 27,68 26,26 26,26 12 0,24 4,44 1

17 HZS Moravskoslezského kraje, ÚO Karviná 999,00 26,36 26,36 13 0,10 4,54 1

4 HZS Olomouckého kraje, ÚO Prostějov 29,14 27,94 27,94 14 1,58 6,12 1

12 HZS Královéhradeckého kraje 28,22 999,00 28,22 15 0,28 6,40 1

5 HZS SŽDC Česká Třebová 999,00 29,77 29,77 16 1,55 7,95 1

6 HZS Jihočeského kraje, ÚO Strakonice 31,40 999,00 31,40 17 1,63 9,58 1

15 HZS hl. města Praha NP NP NP 18 - - 1
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